
Berrimas
Café

SOMETHING SWEET
Cake Slice

6.50m 8.50nm

Scone
3.00m 5.00nm

Waffle
7.00m 9.00nm

Raisin Toast
2 .00m 4.00nm

Muffin
5.50m 7.50nm

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino
Flat White
Espresso
Long Black
Latte
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Pot of Tea
Add Syrup

CUP
5.00
5.00
4.50
4.80

5.10

4.90
1.00

MUG
5.50
5.50

5.30
5.80
5.80
5.60
5.70
5.70

COLD DRINKS

Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry, Vanilla, Lime, Banana

6.00
6.50

1.50
4.50

6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20

Milkshake
Thickshake

Add Malt
Spiders

Iced Coffee
Iced Chocolate
Iced Caramel
Iced Mocha

 Please choose from selected
Sandwiches available on

display 

SANDWICHES
Fresh or Toasted 7.00m 9.00nm 

COFFEESHOP TRADING HOURS
MONDAY   -   10:00AM - 3:00PM / 5:00PM - TILL LATE
TUESDAY   -   10:00AM - 3:00PM / 5:00PM - TILL LATE

WEDNESDAY   -   10:00AM - 3:00PM / 5:00PM - TILL LATE
THURSDAY   -   10:00AM - 3:00PM / 5:00PM - TILL LATE

FRIDAY   -   10:00AM - 3:00PM / 5:00PM - TILL LATE

SATURDAY   -   10:00AM - 3:00PM / 5:00PM - TILL LATE

SUNDAY  -   10:00AM - TILL LATE

BOWL OF CHIPS - 7.50m  8.50nm

BOWL OF WEDGES - 7.50m  9.50nm

 * M - MEMBERS         NM - NON MEMBERS * M - MEMBERS         NM - NON MEMBERS * M - MEMBERS         NM - NON MEMBERS


