## HOT DRINKS

	CUP	MUG
Cappuccino	5.00	5.50
Flat White	5.00	5.50
Espresso	4.50	
Long Black	4.80	5.30
Latte		5.80
Chai Latte		5.80
Dirty Chai Latte	5.10	5.60
Mocha		5.70
Hot Chocolate		5.70
Pot of Tea	4.90	
Add Syrup	1.00	

## COLD DRINKS

Milkshake	6.00	
Thickshake	6.50	
Chocolate, Caramel, S	trawberry, Vanilla, Lime, Banand	a
Add Malt	1.50	
Spiders	4.50	
lced Coffee	6.20	
Iced Chocolate	6.20	
Iced Caramel	6.20	
Iced Mocha	6.20	

### Something Sweet

Cake Slice 6.50m 8.50nm

Scone 3.00m 5.00nm

Waffle 7.00m 9.00nm

Raisin Toast 2 .00m 4.00nm

Muffin 5.50m 7.50nm

# COFFEE

- MONDAY 10
- TUESDAY 1
- WEDNESDAY -
- THURSDAY -
  - FRIDAY -
- SATURDAY 1C
  - SUNDAY -

• M - MEMBERS NM - NON MEMBERS



SANDWICHES Fresh or Toasted 7.00m 9.00nm

Please choose from selected Sandwiches available on display

BOWL OF CHIPS - 7.50m 8.50nm BOWL OF WEDGES - 7.50m 9.50nm

#### COFFEESHOP TRADING HOURS

10:00AM - 3:00PM / 5:00PM - TILL LATE 10:00AM - 3:00PM / 5:00PM - TILL LATE